P =

CHICKEN MASALA
CHILLY CHICKEN GRAVY
CHILLY CHICKEN DRY
CHICKEN FRIED RICE
CHICKEN KOLA PURI
CHICKEN 65

CHICKEN BIRIYANI
GINGER CHICKEN
GARLIC CHICKEN
BUTTER CHICKEN
CHICKEN NOODLES
CHICKEN FRY 1 PC/2 PC
CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA

CHICKEN HANDI
PEPPER CHICKEN
MIXED FRIED RICE
KARAHI CHICKEN
EGG BIRIYANI
DRAGON CHICKEN
FISH FRY
FISH MASALA
EGG BURJL
EGG NOODLES
EGG MASALA CURRY
CHICKEN KADAI
CHICKEN DO PYAJA

OMLET
OMLET CURRY

130.00

130.00

140.00
140.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
140.00
140.00
160.00

140.00

70/120.00

160.00
170.00
140.00
150.00
150.00
110.00
190.00
80.00
150.00
60.00
100.00
90.00
150,00
150.00
40.00
100.00

65.00

VEG PAKORA 80.00
GHOBI PAKORA ONION 80.00
PANEER PAKORA 130.00
PANEER HANDI 160.00
BODI RAITHA 50.00
EGG FRIED RICE ' 110.00
PANEER TIKKA DRY 200.00
TANDOOR ITEM
TANDOOR CHICKEN (FULL) 410.00
TANDOOR CHICKEN (HALF) 230.00
TANDOOR CHICKEN (QUARTER)  130.00
CHICKEN TIKKA (8 PCS) 280.00
PANEER TIKKA (8 PCS) 230.00
TANDOOR ROTTI 20.00
TANDOOR BUTTER ROTTI 25.00
TANDOORI PANEER PROTHA 60.00
TANDOORI SATU PROTHA 45.00
GARLIC NAAN 40.00
PLAIN NAAN 25.00
BUTTER NAAN 30.00
PANEER KULCHA 55.00
MASLAA KULCHA 45.00
TANDOORI ALOO PAROTHA 40.00

TANDOORI PLAIN PAROTHA 30.00

(CHAATITEMS

SAMOSA CHAAT 35.00
PAPRI CHAAT 45.00
MATAR SAMOSA CHAAT 45.00
PANI PURI (6 PCS) 25.00

EGG PAKORA



VEG 1338

PANEER MAKHANI
PANEER KHORMA
RAJMA MASALA
RAJMA BTR MASALA
MUSHROOM PANEER
CHILLI PANEER G/D
MUSHROOM MUTTER
PANEER KOLAPURI
SHAHI PANEER
TOMATO MASALA
TOMATO FRY
TOMATO BTR MSL
TOMATO PANEER
VEG. MIX BTR
VEG. KORMA

VEG. MIX MASALA

VEG. MIX DRY

ONION FRY

CHANA FRY

BREAK FAST
POORI MASALA
CHAPPATHI

BUTTER CHAPPATHI
ONION POROTTA
ALOO POROTTA
KERALA POROTTA
GHOBI POROTTA
CURD FRY
CURD
PANEER POROTTA

PLAIN POROTTA

185.00
165.00
95.00

- ﬁ‘a

120/140.00
120.00
150.00
150.00
90.00
100.00
100.00
130.00
110.00
90.00
100.00
120.00
100.00

100.00

40.00
07.00

30.00
12.00
40.00
70.00
30.00

50.00

il

G

METHI POROTTA
SATTU POROTTA
NOODLES AND RICE
BASMATI RICE 55.00
GHEE RICE 75.00
JEERA RICE 60.00
CURD RICE 80.00
VEG. FRIED RICE 80.00
KICHARI 80.00
SPECIAL THALEE 130.00
RICE THALEE 70.00
VEG. BIRTYANI : m
TOMATO RICE 80.00
PANEER BIRIYANI 140.00
PANEER FRIED RICE 150.00
PANEER NOODLES 150.00
MUSHROOM FRIED RICE 145.00
MUSHROOM NOODLES 140.00
MUSHROOM BIRIYANI 140.00
VEG. NOODLES (H/F) 50.00/80.(
LEMON RICE RC
GREEN PEAS PULAV 70.00
RAITA 40.00
[SNACKS .
SAMOOSA 15.00
BLACK TEA 10.00
TEA 12.00
COFFEE 15.00
BADAM MILK 40.00
LASSI 30.00
CHACH 20.00




ALOOD FRY
ALOO MASALA
ALDO MUTTER MSL
ALOO PALAK
ALOO GOBHI FRY
ALOO GOBHI MSL
ALOO TOMATO MSL
ALOO TOMATO FRY
ALOQ CAPSICUM
ALOO PANEER MSL
ALOO KARAHI MSL
ALOO BAIGAN FRY
ALOO BAIGAN MSL

ALOO JEERA
ALOO DUM KASHMIRI

ALOO BHINDI MSL
BHINDI FRY
BAIGON FRY
BAIGON MASALA
BHINDI MSL
BHINDI ALOO FRY
BHINDI DAL FRY
PANEER BTR KACHU
CHHOLE PANEER
CHILLY PANEER
CHILLY GOBI G/D
CHHOLE MASALA
DAL TADKA

DAL MAKHNI

DAL FRY

DAL PALAK

80.00 GREEN PEAS MSL L
70.00 GOBHI MASALA

80.00 GOBHI FRY

80.00 GOBHI MANCHURIAN G/D
90.00 GOBI 65

£5.00 PANEER 65

80.00 MASALA PAPPAD

90.00 KARAHI CHHOLE

80.00 KARAHI PANEER

85.00 KARAHI BTR PANEER
85.00 MUTTER PANEER MSL
90.00 GREEN SALAD

80.00 ONION SALAD

£0.00 CHILLI MUSHROOM
50.00 KARELLA FRY

80.00 MUSHROOM MSL
90.00 MUSHROOM FRY
90.00 MUSHROOM BTR MSL
75.00 MALAI KOFTA

80.00 MIX VEG. KOFTA
85.00 MIX VEG. KOFTA BTR
80.00

150.00

110.00

%

100/110.00

75.00

80.00

100.00  PANEER MANCHURIAN
75.00 PANEER MANCHURIAN DRY
80.00 PANEER TIKKA
70.00 PANEER PYAJA

60.00







